AO

16

PART OF MA-UA22%20

17

5]

20 i 2:\\\\-3:\\\\-31 32 33 34
AA-HAC221SA INCLUDES A-PP124 PART OF MA-UA2290
1. R840740 SET SCREW M1& x 90 GALVANISED x 4 19. R840580 SET SCREW M8 x &0 YELLOW x 4
2. MP1247-B SEALING RING - END COVER 22kV x 1 20. MC-EC22 END COVER 22kV  400A x 1
3. MP12467-A QUAD RING STEPPED - QR22 x 1 21. MC-HAC221SA CAGE 22kV 400A SA x 1
4. RB&0525 CAP SCREW M& x 30 YELLOW x 4 22. P-P1124 INSULATOR PILOT PIN 12kV x 3
5. M-IN22 22kV INSULATOR PAINTED - CON. PIN x 3 23. R870113 CIRCLIP 18 NOMINAL SHAFT x 3
6. RB&0575 CAP SCREW M8 x 55 GALVANISED x 1 24. R870108 CIRCLIP 8 NOMINAL SHAFT x 3
7. P-SC12 PLASTIC CIRCLIP 12 - 22kV x 3 25. R840547 GRUB SCREW M8 x 8 STAINLESS X 2
8. M-PCP2213.5 CONTACT PIN 13.5mm 22kV 400A x 3 26. M-PP124 PILOT PIN 12kV x 1
9. R840547 GRUB SCREW M8 x 8 STAINLESS x 9 27. RB&0596 CAP SCREW M8 x 110 YELLOW x 1
10. M-GP33 GUIDE PIN 3.3 - 6.6 - 22kV x 1 28. RB40543 STUD M8 x 30 YELLOW x 1
11. MP1124-35 COMPRESSION RING &5 x 35 x 1.5 29. R840208 NUT M8 GALVANISED x 1
12. MC-1S22 STAR - 22kV  INSULATOR x 1 30. R840340 WASHER FLAT M8 GALVANISED x 1
13. R840216 NUT MI1& GALVANISED x 4 31. R840850 LUG M50 x 8 x 1
14. R895015 HELICOIL Mé x 1 x 2D x 4 32. M-PW22 GROMMET WASHER 22kV 400A x 2
15. MC-HC221 BODY 22kV SA x 1 33. MC-UA221 GLAND 22kV SA x 1
16. R895025 BLANKING PLUG 1 1/4' BSP x 1 34. R840415 CAP SCREW M10 x 35 GALV. x 3
17. MP1226-3 GROMMET 145 / 90 22kV x 1 35. R860341 WASHER FLAT M8 YELLOW x 4
18. C-UA2290 GLAND 9O0mm 22kV UA X 2 346. RB&0209 NUT M8 YELLOW x 4
PO4 LABEL 22kV - ATTACHED TO COUPLER
BODY WITH 4 x R840950 HAMMER DRIVE PINS. I e [QH@[EZ[EN@Hﬁ“EEFEHEEL (Pty) Lid
Y DRAWN: E.C.B | TLE:
PACKING: - A SN E e o e o
R890401 PLASTIC BAG - PRINTED SEALED WITH el I fsgsdvéf}z 04-17 HffﬁvcoﬁgﬁéR
®410 POLYPROPYLENE STRAP - 12mm  AND 0 NEW DRAW ING 2012-11-02 oATE: | UA9O ASSEMBLY
R890420 POLYPROPYLENE 12mm BUCKLES x 2 :
REV DESCRIPTION DATE AUTHOR ISED|PART NO: AJGEBI11 DWG NO: 541-032

mm




